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Circlip pliers for internal circlips

6543 6 000 SICHERUNGSRINGZANGE

POLIERT JO

Product no.
GTIN
Model

Circlip pliers for internal circlips Size JO f.

Technical Attributes.

Width mm (b)
DIN
Size

Handles

Length mm (L)

Tip diameter [mm]

53 mm
DIN 5256 C
Jo

dip-coated with
suregrip surface

140 mm

0,9 mm

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Product no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

65436000
4018754037599

6543 6 000
SICHERUNGSRINGZANGE
POLIERT J O

141

53

14

142

54

15

0.11502 dm3
65436000

0,105

0,000

0,004
4018754037599
GERMANY
Thiringen

nicht ear-pflichtig
82032000

1

100 g
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Variants.

Product no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN
6543 6 000 Circlip pliers for internal circlips Size

65436000 SICHERUNGSRINGZANGE J0f PP P 4018754037599
POLIERTJO '
6543 6 001 Circlip pliers for internal circlips Size

65436001 SICHERUNGSRINGZANGE ' PP P 4018754037605
POLIERT J 1 '
6543 6 002 Circlip pliers for internal circlips Size

65436002 SICHERUNGSRINGZANGE 12 f PP P 4018754037612
POLIERT J 2 '
65436 003 Circlip pliers for internal circlips Size

65436003 SICHERUNGSRINGZANGE . PP P 4018754037629
POLIERT J 3 '
6543 6 004 Circlip pliers for internal circlips Size

65436004 SICHERUNGSRINGZANGE ' PP P 4018754037636
POLIERT J 4 '

GTIN-Code.

47018754 037599H

Copyright by STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG, Wuppertal




